—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position

City Manager

Comm And Economic Dev Director
Pw Director / City Engineer

Cfo / City Treasurer

City Manager

Parks And Comm Svcs Director
Asset City Manager

Comm And Economic Dev Director
Executive Asset | |

Media And Production Supervisor
Management Analyst

Sr Graphics Designer

Cable Tv Producer

Cable Tv Producer

Administrative Services Director
Customer Service Asset

Recycling Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$439,976
$335,988
$212,527
$212,212
$203,075
$193,780
$191,696
$162,495
$81,122
$77,154
$73,672
$53,233
$47,738
$47,285
$46,077
$18,406
$13,820



