	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$439,976
2.	Comm And Economic Dev Director		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$335,988
3.	Pw Director / City Engineer		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$212,527
4.	Cfo / City Treasurer		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$212,212
5.	City Manager		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$203,075
6.	Parks And Comm Svcs Director		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$193,780
7.	Asset City Manager		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$191,696
8.	Comm And Economic Dev Director		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$162,495
9.	Executive Asset I I		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$81,122
10.	Media And Production Supervisor		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$77,154
11.	Management Analyst		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$73,672
12.	Sr Graphics Designer		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$53,233
13.	Cable Tv Producer		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$47,738
14.	Cable Tv Producer		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$47,285
15.	Administrative Services Director		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$46,077
16.	Customer Service Asset		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$18,406
17.	Recycling Specialist		Moreno Valley	City Manager	\$13,820